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Arizona CHA

All RidersAZCHA End of the Trail & Futurity LAE#2

Horseshoe Park & Equestrian Centre Queen Creek, AZ 11/14/201711/09/2017Show Date:

Horse Rider Owner Score Pay

Open Futurity

Metallic Stylin Cowan  Ranch LLC 146.5 $3100.00Tim Smith

Meradas Lexus Sindy Haviland 146 $2325.00Mike Giannini

Metelesness Steve Morgan 144 $1162.50Monty Buntin

Marthas Doing Time Audrey Okeefe 144 $1162.50Mike Giannini

Hears Johnny Jacque Accomazzo 143.5 $0.00Mike Wood

Keefer Michelle and Barry Barnes 142 $0.00Mike Wood

SDP Gene Maker Sherry Stryker 142 $0.00Monty Buntin

Metallic Ammo Idazona Performance Horses 141 $0.00Jade Keller

Love One Time Jared Martens 141 $0.00Mike Giannini

Smoking Addiction Darlene&Scott Wardley 139 $0.00Tosten Peterson

King Tiger Paw Mike&Heidi Warman 138 $0.00Mike Warman

AA Instant Boon Mike Aaby 136 $0.00Philip Jackson

Tangy Cash N WR Cynthia Baker 135 $0.00Mike Warman

Lost In Translation Kim Klass 126 $0.00Dan Manning

Mighty Fine Metal Cowan  Ranch LLC 120 $0.00Tim Smith

Play Like A CD Ronald Wheeler 120 $0.00Mike Giannini

Fancy Royal Dual Galles Ranch 0 $0.00David Costello

Metallic Lilly Laola Simmons 0 $0.00Monty Buntin

Smartallicat Rebecca & Tim Petterson 0 $0.00Mike Giannini

Flippin Hottie Gay Smith 0 $0.00Monty Buntin

MS Hughes Helen Larsen 0 $0.00Mike Giannini

Class Total $7750.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Futurity
Keefer  Same 0 73 $1210.25Michelle Barnes

King Tiger Paw Mike&Heidi Warman 72 $849.75Heidi Warman

Meradas Lexus  Same 0 71.5 $515.00Sindy Haviland

Smoking Addiction  Same 0 71 $0.00Scott Wardley

Cat Gray  Same 0 70 $0.00Ann Ellis

Marthas Doing Time  Same 0 70 $0.00Audrey Okeefe

Smartallicat  Same 0 69 $0.00Rebecca Petterson

SDP Gene Maker  Same 0 66 $0.00Sherry Stryker

My Dear Theopolis  Same 0 0 $0.00Kathryn Russell Terrell

Class Total $2575.00Total Class Entries

Open Derby
Play Like A Kitten Ronald Wheeler 74 $1542.00Mike Giannini

Metallicexpectations Julie Sandford 73 $1156.50Monty Buntin

Cats Like Us Jim Nichols 72.5 $771.00Monty Buntin

Shez Fancy Boon Kobie Wood 72 $192.75John Wold

Super X Rey Butlin Ranches Inc 72 $192.75Mike Wood

Naughty Child Butlin Ranches Inc 71 $0.00Mike Wood

Aljerita Smoothie Christine King 71 $0.00Mike Wood

The Pretty Kitty Teresa Home 70 $0.00Tom Shelly
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Patty Cat Patty Cat Painted 4 P Ranch 70 $0.00Tosten Peterson

Bet Shesa Diva Michelle and Barry Barnes 60 $0.00Mike Wood

Miss Smooth Rey Roger Sorenson 60 $0.00Jade Keller

Steely Eyed Kitty Arrow Mountain Ranch LLC 0 $0.00Scott Raftery

Wiki Wiki Ichi  Same 0 0 $0.00Matt Wooster

Fancy Lil One Time Bob Riding 0 $0.00Mike Giannini

Sheza Smooth Mover Darlene&Scott Wardley 0 $0.00Tosten Peterson

Class Total $3855.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Derby

Super X Rey Butlin Ranches Inc 73 $860.28Brian Butlin

Calculated Risk  Same 0 70 $573.52Kiersten Brockett

Aljerita Smoothie  Same 0 69 $0.00Christine King

Smoothe Choice Lori Maling 67 $0.00Scott Maling

Naughty Child Butlin Ranches Inc 60 $0.00Linda Butlin

Steely Eyed Kitty Arrow Mountain Ranch LLC 60 $0.00Joseph Kalt

Bet Shesa Diva Michelle and Barry Barnes 0 $0.00Michelle Barnes

Class Total $1433.80Total Class Entries

Open Classic
Dual N Gritty KT Ranch 75 $1467.00Cody Lamont

Boon Olenas Sara Pahlke 74 $1222.50Mike Giannini

One Smooth Scooter Idazona Performance Horses 73.5 $978.00Al Dunning

Legendary Pepto Laura Johnson 73 $733.50Jade Keller

Sophisticated Rey Equistar Enterprises 72.5 $489.00Tosten Peterson

My Girl Crush Jim & Laura Jorde 72 $0.00Todd Adolf

Hesa Belle Cat Butlin Ranches Inc 71.5 $0.00Mike Wood

CD Stylin Sue Kathryn Russell Terrell 71.5 $0.00Tosten Peterson

Look Whos Smooth Michelle and Barry Barnes 71 $0.00Mike Wood

Smoothe Lightning Dawn Chapman 71 $0.00Mike Wood

Moria Metallica Roger Booth 70 $0.00Tom Shelly

Sandman Rey Penny Bailey 70 $0.00Todd Adolf

Light Rein Niko Nemanic 70 $0.00Tosten Peterson

Metallicsfirstchoice Christine King 60 $0.00Mike Wood

Cuttin Money Sandero Ranch LTD 60 $0.00Mike Wood

RN Curly As A Cat Curtis Oswalt 60 $0.00Todd Adolf

Smooth CD Slicker Darlene&Scott Wardley 60 $0.00Tosten Peterson

Katastrophic Boon Jean Moore 60 $0.00Jade Keller

RW Contessa Ronald Wheeler 0 $0.00Mike Giannini

Tick Tock Shorty KT Ranch 0 $0.00Cody Lamont

Class Total $4890.00Total Class Entries

Non-Pro Classic
Look Whos Smooth  Same 0 73 $870.36Michelle Barnes

Smoothe Lightning  Same 0 72.5 $725.30Dawn Chapman

Metallicsfirstchoice  Same 0 72 $507.71Christine King

Boon Olenas  Same 0 72 $507.71Sara Pahlke

Kittys Countn Checks  Same 0 71.5 $290.12Terry Randall

The Copenhagen Cat Amy Jo Nicholes 71 $0.00John Nicholes

Dual N Gritty KT Ranch 71 $0.00Kathy Bro

My Girl Crush Jim & Laura Jorde 70 $0.00Laura Jorde

Katastrophic Boon  Same 0 69 $0.00Jean Moore
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CD Stylin Sue  Same 0 68 $0.00Kathryn Russell Terrell

All Reys A Lefty  Same 0 67 $0.00Kiersten Brockett

Sophisticated Rey Equistar Enterprises 67 $0.00Deborah Harrison Steele

Sandman Rey  Same 0 66 $0.00Penny Bailey

Spot On Kitty  Same 0 66 $0.00Terry Randall

Flo N Rose  Same 0 64 $0.00John Marvel

Looney Lights Mike & Kris Stevens 60 $0.00Mike Stevens

Light Rein  Same 0 60 $0.00Niko Nemanic

Hesa Belle Cat Butlin Ranches Inc 60 $0.00Linda Butlin

Class Total $2901.20Total Class Entries
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